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LICENSE

NUMBER

Jj)l^

C;QJ ?

80 8?

6630

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

^i^ann

"Ri s on

tfidson

iSidson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Claud

•tfatesburg.S.C,

L. T.

P n l n m h l f t S fi

Daw son
Batesbur^.S.C.
Jeroine
Batesburs.S.C

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Waters

Webber

Me Gee

Smith

-

'

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

f^n^fl

Batesbure.S.C.
Irene

Praffney, S.C.

Eva
Bai?esburg,S.C.

Lois
Batesburs.S.C ,
-

-

AGE OF
MAN

ABE OP
WOMAN

25
19
2U

25
22
3k

214.
23

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Apr
-

Jul

Dec

i^ov

Day

7

18

1

2

Ysar

1925

1929

193U

1935

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr

Jul

Dec

Nov

Day

'1?

1R

1

2

Year

JLS25

J3£2

,123k

133S

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

E.R. Steadman« Mng
Bates"burg,S.C.

Rev. Arthur Lovela
fiolumbia. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
W.P. Tor o.C.

Sara "^.Bopzer
iM.P. lor 3?C.
Lexingtons S.C. ,-

REMARKS

;e Gunter

^

>


